Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)

College Name Whole | Part Total
001 - MANEKLAL NANCHAND COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 312 11 323
004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PII 158 5 163
008 - SIR P.T. SCIENCE COLLEGE, MODASA - MODASA 325 64 389
009 - SMT. S.M. PANCHAL SCIENCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD 225 31 256
015 - MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 383 66 449
019 - PRAMUKH SWAMI SCIENCE & H.D. PATEL ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 187 3 190
047 - SHETH M.N. SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 374 32 406
056 - THE HIMMATNAGAR NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. SCIENCE COLLEGE MOTIPURA, HIMATNA! 272 25 297
086 - R.R. MEHTA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & C.L. PARIKH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PALANPUR - PALA 401 49 450
120 - NOOTAN SARVA VIDHYALAYA KELAVANI MADAL SANCHALIT SMT.S.S.PATEL NOOTAN SCIENCE 0 23 23
240 - GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 177 38 215
391 - GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR. - VADNAGAR 124 9 133
410 - SHREE ADARSH SCIENCE COLLEGE, RADHAPUR - RADHANPUR 76 19 95
427 - VRUNDAVAN B.SC COLLEGE, GANESHPURA - GANESHPURA 50 29 79
428 - GROW MORE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, HIMMATNAGAR - HIMMATNAGAR 143 38 181
431 - B.SC. COLLEGE, RASANAMOTA - DEESA 93 67 160
432 - SHRI BANASKANTHA KADVA PATIDAR SANSKAR MANDAL B.SC. COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALAN 106 17 123
433 - SHANKARSINH VAGHELABAPU INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE,VASAN, - VASAN 0 5 5
434 - SARASWATI COLLGE OF SCIENCE -VIRAVADA - VIRAVADA 115 11 126
435 - SHRI SARVAJANIK SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 109 26 135
436 - G.V.VAGHELA SCIENCE COLLEGE,VAKHA, DEODAR - DEODAR 59 18 77
437 - SHRI T.S.PATEL SCIENCE COLLEGE, AMBALIYARA - AMBALIYARA 151 22 173
438 - SHREE S P TANNA SCIENCE COLLEGE CHANSMA, GOLAPUR - GOLAPUR 0 2 2
439 - ARRDEKTA INSTITTUE OF SCIENCE, NAVI METRAL - NAVI METRAL 127 13 140
440 - SHREE BANSKANTHA ANJANA PATEL KELVANI MANDAL SANCHALLIT SCIENCE COLLEGE, PALA 262 35 297
441 - SHREE UN VIBHAG KELVANI MANDAL SANCHALIT SCIENCE COLLEGE, UNN - UNN 24 0 24
442 - ADARSH SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 75 30 105
445 - SHAMALBHAI DOSABHAI CHAUDHARI SCIENCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALU 55 7 62
446 - SHRI P.J. PATEL NILKANTH SCIENCE COLLEGE, MAKTUPUR - MAKTUPUR 103 6 109
447 - SHREE R.K. PANTROD SCIENCE COLLEGE, DHANERA - DHANERA 119 7 126
448 - MERCHANT SCIENCE COLLEGE, BASNA - BASNA 41 40 81
450 - JAFARI COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, SEDARANA - SEDARANA 50 2 52
453 - SWAMI VIVEKANAND EDU. TRUST SANCHALIT SCIENCE COLLEGE, NANIKADI - NANI KADI 27 14 41

Print Date: Saturday, May 2, 2020
Print Time: 11:32:30AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 2
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
454 - SHREE B.D.S.ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 87 9 96
457 - D.L.PATEL SCIENCE COLLEGE, HIMATANAGAR - HIMATANAGAR 101 17 118
460 - SCIENCE COLLEGE, ANDROKHA - ANDROKHA 100 25 125
462 - SHREE M.D. PATEL ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR - TAKHATPUR 103 10 113
463 - SHRIMATI LILAVATIBEN MANILAL SHAH SCIENCE COLLEGE, RADHANPUR - RADHANPUR 51 6 57
464 - SHREE KUMARBHAI SEVANTILAL JAVERI SCIENCE COLLEGE, GADH - GADH 13 6 19
465 - GOKUL SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,SIDDHPUR - SIDHPUR 0 30 30
468 - V.J.K.M. SCIENCE COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, VADU - VADU 81 4 85
470 - SHREE SWAMINARAYAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR 102 5 107
471 - DR INDUDAYAL MESHRI COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, PATAN - PATAN 234 32 266
475 - MAHARSHI DAYANAND SCIENCE COLLEGE, BASPA - BASPA 77 28 105
478 - SHREE KOKILABEN KARSANBHAI PATEL GIRLS SCIENCE COLLEGE, NANIKADI - NANIKADI 62 0 62
479 - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, HARIJ - HARIJ 34 3 37
539 - A.P.TRIVEDI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KHORDA - KHORDA 108 6 114
543 - RATNAMANI SCIENCE COLLEGE, BECHARAIJI - BECHARAJI 27 12 39
564 - GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE, THARAD - THARAD 105 11 116
801 - SAMARTH SCIENCE COLLEGE, HIMMATNAGAR - HIMMATNAGAR 5 15 20
805 - SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SATLASANA - SATALASANA 58 1 59
806 - SMT. G.S. PATEL SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PALASAR - PALASAR 7 2 9
809 - SHRADDHA BSC COLLEGE - POYDA 121 13 134
822 - SHREE M.N. PATEL SCI & COM COLLEGE, VIJAYNAGAR - VIJAYNAGAR 8 3 11
841 - MOTHER TERESA SCIENCE COLLEGE, GOTHAVA - GOTHAVA 16 0 16
849 - VADALI KELAVANI MANDAL SANCHALIT SCIENCE COLLEGE, VADALI - VADALI 54 0 54
852 - D.K.RAO SCIENCE COLLEGE, BHILODA - BHILODA 10 0 10
867 - ADARSH SCIENCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 34 0 34
869 - ADARSH SCIENCE COLLEGE, BHABHAR - BHABHAR 18 0 18
870 - KISANBHARATI ARTS,COMM. & SCI. COLLEGE , MEVAD - MEVAD 6 0 6
872 - SHREE RAJPUT KELAVANI SAHAYAK MANDAL PALANPUR SANCHALIT SHREE SARASWATI ARTS 4 0 4
874 - M. L. GANDHI SCIENCE COLLEGE, MODASA - MODASA 146 0 146
879 - M.N.COLLEGE VISNAGAR (EXTENSION CENTER : UNJHA) - VISNAGAR 71 0 71
Total 7568

Print Date: Saturday, May 2, 2020
Print Time: 11:32:30AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No. : 1

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No
Center Name From To Total
1 - BHILODA 1 10 10
5 - HIMMATNAGAR 11 307 297
10 - KHERALU 308 369 62
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. 370 818 449
13 - MODASA 819 1353 535
14 - PALANPUR 1354 1926 573
15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN 1927 2600 674
16 - PILVAI 2601 2763 163
19 - TALOD 2764 3019 256
20 - THARA 3020 3043 24
26 - VIJAYNAGAR 3044 3054 11
28 - SATLASANA 3055 3113 59
30 - RADHANPUR 3114 3170 57
31 - PALASAR 3171 3179 9
52 - VADGAM 3180 3183 4
55 - VADU 3184 3268 85
68 - BHABHAR 3269 3286 18
75 - DHANERA 3287 3412 126
92 - ANJANA PLN. 3413 3709 297
93 - PRAMUKH KADI 3710 3899 190
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA 3900 4045 146
107 - MN VISNAGAR 4046 4512 467
109 - BASPA 4513 4617 105
110 - DEODAR 4618 4694 77
113 - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT 4695 4895 201
117 - VIRAWADA 4896 5021 126
119 - RASANAMOTA 5022 5181 160
121 - ANDROKHA 5182 5306 125
125 - GOVT.SCIENCE,ID 5307 5521 215
126 - GADH 5522 5540 19
128 - NANI KADI 5541 5643 103
Print Date: Saturday, May 2, 2020 Printed By : DEEPAK
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No.: 2

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No

Center Name From To Total
131 - TAKHATPUR 5644 5756 113
132 - COMMERCE VADALI 5757 5810 54
134 - SAMI AC 5811 5847 37
135 - POYADA 5848 5981 134
137 - AMBALIYARA 5982 6154 173
138 - KHORDA 6155 6384 230
139 - BASNA 6385 6465 81
140 - NAVIMETRAL 6466 6605 140
141 - GANESHPURA 6606 6684 79
145 - D.L.P.HMT. 6685 6802 118
147 - SCI.VIJAPUR 6803 6909 107
148 - GOKUL SIDHPUR 6910 6939 30
149 - SEDRANA 6940 6991 52
151 - ADARSH RADHANPUR 6992 7086 95
152 - MAKTUPUR 7087 7195 109
157 - B.D.S., PATAN 7196 7291 96
161 - RATNMANI, BECHARAII 7292 7330 39
164 - ADARSH, PATAN 7331 7435 105
166 - SCIENCE VADNAGAR 7436 7568 133

Total 7568
Print Date: Saturday, May 2, 2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 11:32:32AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
1 - BHILODA
WHOLE
1232322 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / ENV. SCIEN. / MED. CHEMI 1-6 6
1262322 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / ENV. SCIEN. / MED. CHEMI 7-10 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 1 - BHILODA IS : 10
5 - HIMMATNAGAR
WHOLE
1230633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 11 - 149 139
1260611 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ INS. & ANA 150 - 215 66
2350633 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / HOR 241 - 307 67
PART
1230633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 216 - 227 12
1260611 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ INS. & ANA 228 - 239 12
1260633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / HOR 240 - 240 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 5 - HIMMATNAGAR IS : 297
10 - KHERALU
WHOLE
1230608 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 308 - 357 50
1260608 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 358 - 362 5
PART
1230608 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 363 - 365 3
1260608 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 366 - 367 2
1262333 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / ENV. SCIEN. / HOR 368 - 369 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 10 - KHERALU IS : 62
Print Date: 02-May-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 11:32:34AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.
WHOLE
1260675 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 371-559 189
2340644 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT./ ZOO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / HUM. DISEA. & CON 560 - 645 86
2370644 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / BIO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / HUM. DISEA. & CON 646 - 753 108
PART
1260675 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 370 -814 2
1260608 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 754 - 813 60
2370644 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / BIO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HUM. DISEA. & CON 815-818 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. IS : 449
13 - MODASA
WHOLE
1230633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 819 - 1087 89
1260611 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ INS. & ANA 907 - 1020 114
2340633 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / ZOO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 1021 - 1061 41
2350652 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ BIO 1088 - 1168 81
PART
2340633 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT./ ZOO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 1086 - 1086 1
1260611 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ INS. & ANA 1062 - 1204 46
1230633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 1169 - 1182 14
2350652 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ BIO 1205 - 1207 3
WHOLE
1230633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 1208 - 1337 130
1260611 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ INS. & ANA 1338 - 1353 16
TOTAL STUDENT IN 13 - MODASA IS : 535
Print Date: 02-May-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 11:32:34AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 3
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
14 - PALANPUR
WHOLE
1232322 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / ENV. SCIEN. / MED. CHEMI 1355 - 1594 61
1262308 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / ENV. SCIEN. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 1392 - 1608 34
1262322 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / ENV. SCIEN. / MED. CHEMI 1416 - 1624 36
1262365 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / ENV. SCIEN. / IND. MATHE. - | 1436 - 1633 51
2342322 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / ZOO. / ENV. SCIEN. / MED. CHEMI 1478 - 1688 117
1232332 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / ENV. SCIEN. / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 1595 - 1598 4
1282322 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / GEO. / ENV. SCIEN. / MED. CHEMI 1634 - 1635 2
2342332 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / ZOO. / ENV. SCIEN. / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 1542 - 1736 65
2342344 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / ZOO. / ENV. SCIEN. / HUM. DISEA. & CON 1737 - 1743 7
5322332 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / MIC. / ENV. SCIEN. / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 1744 - 1767 24
PART
2342344 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / ZOO. / ENV. SCIEN. / HUM. DISEA. & CON 1354 - 1570 2
1262308 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / ENV. SCIEN. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 1559 - 1782 7
1262322 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / ENV. SCIEN. / MED. CHEMI 1563 - 1786 7
1262365 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / ENV. SCIEN. / IND. MATHE. - | 1566 - 1795 13
1230632 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 1768 - 1769 2
1232322 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / ENV. SCIEN. / MED. CHEMI 1770 - 1771 2
1232344 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / ENV. SCIEN. / HUM. DISEA. & CON 1772 - 1779 8
1282322 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / GEO. / ENV. SCIEN. / MED. CHEMI 1796 - 1801 6
2342332 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / ZOO. / ENV. SCIEN. / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 1802 - 1803 2
WHOLE
1230632 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ PLA. TISSU. CULTU 1804 - 1888 85
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 1889 - 1909 21
PART

1230632 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 1910 - 1918 9
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 1919 - 1926 8

TOTAL STUDENT IN 14 - PALANPUR IS : 573

Print Date: 02-May-2020
Print Time: 11:32:34AM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 4
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN
WHOLE
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 1927 - 2155 229
2340544 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT./ ZOO. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / HUM. DISEA. & CON 2156 - 2331 145
PART
1230522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 2243 - 2243 1
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 2244 - 2270 27
2340544 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT./ ZOO. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / HUM. DISEA. & CON 2271 -2332 4
6120522 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 2333 -2334 2
WHOLE
1240622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / ZOO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ MED. CHEMI 2337 - 2348 12
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 2349 - 2373 25
2470673 - ENGLI. / CHE./ ZOO. / BIO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ BIO 2374 - 2420 47
2570673 - ENGLI. / CHE. / MIC. / BIO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ BIO 2421 - 2570 150
PART

1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 2335 - 2586 18
1261922 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / GEN. KNOWL. / MED. CHEMI 2587 - 2587 1
2470673 - ENGLI./ CHE. / ZOO. / BIO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ BIO 2588 - 2593 6
2570673 - ENGLI. / CHE. / MIC. / BIO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ BIO 2594 - 2599 6
4571973 - ENGLI. / ZOO. / MIC. / BIO. / GEN. KNOWL. / BIO 2600 - 2600 1

TOTAL STUDENT IN 15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN IS : 674
Print Date: 02-May-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 11:32:34AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 5
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
16 - PILVAIL
WHOLE
1230541 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ANI. DIVER 2601 - 2609 9
1260511 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / INS. & ANA 2613 - 2634 22
1260575 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / PAS. ELECT. CIRCU. & MSG. SOURC 2635 - 2656 22
1230544 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / HUM. DISEA. & CON 2610 - 2701 7
2340544 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT./ ZOO. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / HUM. DISEA. & CON 2666 - 2693 28
2340541 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / ZOO. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ANI. DIVER 2657 - 2762 70
PART

1260508 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 2694 - 2694 1
1260511 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / INS. & ANA 2695 - 2697 3
2340541 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / ZOO. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ANI. DIVER 2763 - 2763 1

TOTAL STUDENT IN 16 - PILVAI IS : 163

19 - TALOD
WHOLE
1230608 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 2764 - 2791 28
1230622 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ MED. CHEMI 2792 - 2836 45
1230631 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ PLA. BREED 2837 - 2872 36
1260608 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 2873 - 2880 8
2160622 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 2881 - 2933 53
2350631 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / PLA. BREED 2934 - 2955 22
2350652 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / MIC. /| EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / BIO 2956 - 2988 33
PART

1230608 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 2989 - 2990 2
1230622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ MED. CHEMI 2991 - 2991 1
1230631 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / PLA. BREED 2992 - 2995 4
1260608 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 2996 - 2998 3
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 2999 - 3005 7
2350631 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / PLA. BREED 3006 - 3011 6
2350652 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / BIO 3012 - 3019 8

TOTAL STUDENT IN 19 - TALOD IS : 256
Print Date: 02-May-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK
Print Time: 11:32:34AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 6
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
20 - THARA
WHOLE
1230632 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ PLA. TISSU. CULTU 3020 - 3039 20
1260611 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ INS. & ANA 3040 - 3043 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 20 - THARA IS : 24
26 - VIJAYNAGAR
WHOLE
1230532 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 3044 - 3048 5
1260532 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 3049 - 3051 3
PART
1263444 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. BASIC. OF BIl. / HUM. DISEA. & CON 3052 - 3053 2
2340633 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / ZOO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 3054 - 3054 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 26 - VIJAYNAGAR IS : 1"
28 - SATLASANA
WHOLE
2160622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3055 - 3061 7
2530622 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3062 - 3112 51
PART
1260633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 3113 - 3113 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 28 - SATLASANA IS : 59
30 - RADHANPUR
WHOLE
1230622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3114 - 3137 24
1250622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3138 - 3151 14
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3152 - 3164 13
PART
1230622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3165 - 3165 1
1230632 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 3166 - 3166 1
1250522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MIC. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 3167 - 3167 1
1250622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3168 - 3169 2
2160622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3170 - 3170 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 30 - RADHANPUR IS : 57

Print Date :
Print Time :
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(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 7
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
31 - PALASAR
WHOLE
1230644 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / HUM. DISEA. & CON 3171 -3176 6
1260644 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / HUM. DISEA. & CON 3177 - 3177 1
PART
1260644 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HUM. DISEA. & CON 3178 - 3179 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 31 - PALASAR IS : 9
52 - VADGAM
WHOLE
1230622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3180 - 3182 3
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3183 -3183 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 52 - VADGAM IS : 4
55 - VADU
WHOLE
1250622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3184 - 3243 60
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3244 - 3264 21
PART
1250622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ MED. CHEMI 3265 - 3265 1
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ MED. CHEMI 3266 - 3268 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 55 -VADU IS : 85
68 - BHABHAR
WHOLE
1250622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3269 - 3284 16
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3285 - 3286 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 68 - BHABHAR IS : 18
Print Date: 02-May-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 11:32:34AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 8
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
75 - DHANERA
WHOLE
1230508 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 3287 - 3385 99
1260508 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 3386 - 3405 20
PART
1230508 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 3406 - 3411 6
1260508 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 3412 - 3412 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 75 - DHANERA IS : 126
92 - ANJANA PLN.
WHOLE
1230622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3413 - 3638 226
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3639 - 3674 36
PART
1230622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3675 - 3695 21
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 3696 - 3697 2
1260611 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ INS. & ANA 3698 - 3700 3
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 3701 - 3707 7
1262311 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / ENV. SCIEN. / INS. & ANA 3708 - 3708 1
2162311 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / ENV. SCIEN. / INS. & ANA 3709 - 3709 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 92 - ANJANA PLN. IS : 297
93 - PRAMUKH KADI
WHOLE
1230532 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 3710 - 3766 57
1260508 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 3767 - 3834 68
2340532 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / ZOO. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 3835 - 3863 29
2370532 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / BIO. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 3867 - 3899 33
PART
1260508 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 3864 - 3866 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 93 - PRAMUKH KADI IS : 190
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BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 9
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA
PART
1250633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 3900 - 3901 2
1260633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / HOR 3902 - 3904 3
WHOLE
1250622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ MED. CHEMI 3905 - 3996 92
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ MED. CHEMI 3997 - 4013 17
PART
1250622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 4014 - 4017 4
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4018 - 4018 1
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 4019 - 4039 21
WHOLE

1230622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 4040 - 4040 1
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 4041 - 4041 1
2350622 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 4042 - 4043 2
2530622 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 4044 - 4045 2

TOTAL STUDENT IN 105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA IS : 146
Print Date: 02-May-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 11:32:34AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 10
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
107 - MN VISNAGAR
WHOLE
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4046 - 4198 153
2340522 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / ZOO. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4199 - 4357 159
PART
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4358 - 4366 9
2340508 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT./ ZOO. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 4367 - 4367 1
2340522 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / ZOO. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4368 - 4368 1
1260611 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / INS. & ANA 4369 - 4377 9
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 4378 - 4383 6
2570622 - ENGLI. / CHE. / MIC. / BIO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ MED. CHEMI 4384 - 4384 1
2570673 - ENGLI. / CHE. / MIC. / BIO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ BIO 4385 - 4391 7
WHOLE

1250522 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MIC. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4392 - 4407 16
1230622 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ MED. CHEMI 4408 - 4438 31
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 4439 - 4441 3
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4442 - 4444 3
2340522 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / ZOO. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4445 - 4512 68

TOTAL STUDENT IN 107 - MN VISNAGAR IS : 467
Print Date: 02-May-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 11:32:34AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 11
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
109 - BASPA
WHOLE
1230522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4513 - 4571 51
1230522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4520 - 4569 8
1260508 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 4572 - 4572 1
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4575 - 4584 5
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4573 - 4588 11
2160622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ MED. CHEMI 4589 - 4589 1
PART
1230522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4590 - 4590 1
1230522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4591 - 4593 3
1231922 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / GEN. KNOWL. / MED. CHEMI 4594 - 4598 5
1260508 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 4599 - 4600 2
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4601 - 4603 2
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4602 - 4606 4
1260608 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 4607 - 4607 1
1260611 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / INS. & ANA 4608 - 4608 1
1260633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 4609 - 4610 2
1261922 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / GEN. KNOWL. / MED. CHEMI 4611 - 4611 1
2160622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ MED. CHEMI 4612 - 4613 2
6120522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 4614 - 4617 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 109 - BASPA IS : 105
110 - DEODAR
WHOLE
1250622 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 4628 - 4678 51
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 4679 - 4686 8
PART

1262365 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / ENV. SCIEN. / IND. MATHE. - | 4627 - 4627 1
1250622 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 4618 - 4691 11
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 4624 - 4694 6

TOTAL STUDENT IN 110 - DEODAR IS : 77
Print Date: 02-May-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK
Print Time: 11:32:34AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020
(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 12

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

113 - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT

WHOLE
1230633 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 4695 - 4783 89
1260611 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / INS. & ANA 4784 - 4803 20
2350633 - ENGLI. / CHE. /BOT. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 4804 - 4837 34
PART
1230633 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 4838 - 4851 14
1260611 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / INS. & ANA 4852 - 4874 23
2350633 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 4875 - 4875 1
WHOLE
1230633 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 4876 - 4880 5
PART
1230633 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 4881 - 4892 12
1260611 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / INS. & ANA 4893 - 4895 3

TOTAL STUDENT IN 113 - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT IS : 201

117 - VIRAWADA

WHOLE
1250622 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 4896 - 4977 82
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 4978 - 5010 33
PART

1230544 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / HUM. DISEA. & CON 5011 - 5011 1
1230633 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 5012 - 5012 1
1250622 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 5013 - 5016 4
1260511 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / INS. & ANA 5017 - 5017 1
1260611 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ INS. & ANA 5018 - 5018 1
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 5019 - 5021 3

TOTAL STUDENT IN 117 - VIRAWADA IS : 126
Print Date: 02-May-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 11:32:34AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 13
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
119 - RASANAMOTA
WHOLE
1250522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MIC. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5024 - 5100 77
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5101 - 5116 16
PART
1250522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MIC. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5022 - 5152 37
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5023 - 5180 29
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ MED. CHEMI 5181 - 5181 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 119 - RASANAMOTA IS : 160
121 - ANDROKHA
WHOLE
1233444 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. BASIC. OF BI. / HUM. DISEA. & CON 5182 - 5255 74
1263444 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. BASIC. OF Bl. / HUM. DISEA. & CON 5256 - 5281 26
PART
1230633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 5282 - 5288 7
1233444 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. BASIC. OF BI. / HUM. DISEA. & CON 5289 - 5297 9
1260633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / HOR 5298 - 5299 2
1263444 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. BASIC. OF BIl. / HUM. DISEA. & CON 5300 - 5305 6
2340633 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT./ ZOO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 5306 - 5306 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 121 - ANDROKHA IS : 125
125 - GOVT.SCIENCE,ID
WHOLE
1230633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 5307 - 5380 74
1260633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 5381 - 5401 21
2340633 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / ZOO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 5402 - 5483 82
PART
1230633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 5484 - 5497 14
1260633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / HOR 5498 - 5518 21
2340633 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / ZOO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 5519 - 5521 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 125 - GOVT.SCIENCE,ID IS : 215
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(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 14
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
126 - GADH
WHOLE
1250522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MIC. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5522 - 5532 11
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5533 - 5534 2
PART
1250522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MIC. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5535 - 5539 5
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ MED. CHEMI 5540 - 5540 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 126 - GADH IS : 19
128 - NANI KADI
WHOLE
1250522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MIC. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5541 - 5563 23
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5564 - 5567 4
PART
1250522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MIC. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5568 - 5576 9
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5577 - 5581 5
WHOLE
1230633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 5582 - 5611 30
1260633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 5612 - 5614 3
2350633 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / HOR 5615 - 5643 29
TOTAL STUDENT IN 128 - NANI KADI IS : 103
Print Date: 02-May-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 11:32:34AM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-II MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 15
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
131 - TAKHATPUR
WHOLE
1230633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 5644 - 5718 75
1260633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 5719 - 5746 28
PART
1230622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 5747 - 5747 1
1230633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 5748 - 5750 3
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ MED. CHEMI 5751 - 5751 1
1260633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 5752 - 5752 1
1260652 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ BIO 5753 - 5754 2
1620633 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 5755 - 5755 1
2160633 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HOR 5756 - 5756 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 131 - TAKHATPUR IS : 13
132 - COMMERCE VADALI
WHOLE
1230533 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / HOR 5757 - 5771 15
1260533 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / HOR 5772 - 5776 5
2340533 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / ZOO. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / HOR 5777 - 5810 34
TOTAL STUDENT IN 132 - COMMERCE VADALI IS : 54
134 - SAMI AC
WHOLE
1230575 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / PAS. ELECT. CIRCU. & MSG. SOURC 5811 - 5839 29
1260575 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / PAS. ELECT. CIRCU. & MSG. SOURC 5840 - 5844 5
PART
1231922 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / GEN. KNOWL. / MED. CHEMI 5845 - 5845 1
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5846 - 5846 1
2160522 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5847 - 5847 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 134 - SAMI AC IS : 37
Print Date: 02-May-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK
Print Time: 11:32:34AM
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(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 16
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
135 - POYADA
WHOLE
1230522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5848 - 5925 78
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5926 - 5968 43
PART
1230522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5969 - 5971 3
1230608 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 5972 - 5972 1
1230622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 5973 - 5973 1
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 5974 - 5977 4
1260611 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ INS. & ANA 5978 - 5979 2
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ MED. CHEMI 5980 - 5981 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 135 - POYADA IS : 134
137 - AMBALIYARA
WHOLE
1230532 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 5987 - 6099 113
1260532 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 6100 - 6137 38
PART
1230333 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / IND. CONST. - Il ./ HOR 5982 - 5982 1
1231533 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / GEN. KNOWL. / HOR 5983 - 6147 12
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 5985 - 6150 2
1261533 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / GEN. KNOWL. / HOR 5986 - 6154 5
1260333 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / IND. CONST. - Il . /HOR 6148 - 6148 1
1260532 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 6149 - 6149 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 137 - AMBALIYARA IS : 173
Print Date: 02-May-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK
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(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 17
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
138 - KHORDA
WHOLE
1230533 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / HOR 6155 - 6243 89
1260533 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / HOR 6244 - 6262 19
PART
1230522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 6263 - 6263 1
1230533 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / HOR 6264 - 6265 2
1250522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MIC. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 6266 - 6266 1
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 6267 - 6267 1
1260533 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / HOR 6268 - 6268 1
WHOLE
1230508 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 6271 - 6383 14
1260508 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 6284 - 6384 23
2340508 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT./ ZOO. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 6306 - 6373 68
PART
1260508 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 6270 - 6270 1
1230508 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 6269 - 6374 2
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 6375 - 6375 1
2340508 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT./ ZOO. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 6376 - 6382 7
TOTAL STUDENT IN 138 - KHORDA IS : 230
139 - BASNA
WHOLE
1260522 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 6385 - 6390 6
2350522 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / MIC. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / MED. CHEMI 6391 - 6425 35
PART
1230108 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. COMMU. SKILL. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 6426 - 6443 18
1230622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 6444 - 6452 9
1260108 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. COMMU. SKILL. / ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 6453 - 6459 7
1260608 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 6460 - 6460 1
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 6461 - 6465 5
TOTAL STUDENT IN 139 - BASNA IS : 81
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(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 18
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
140 - NAVIMETRAL
WHOLE
1230532 - ENGLI. / PHY./ CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 6467 - 6572 106
1260532 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 6573 - 6593 21
PART
1260532 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 6466 - 6605 3
1230531 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / PLA. BREED 6594 - 6594 1
1230532 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / PLA. TISSU. CULTU 6595 - 6603 9
TOTAL STUDENT IN 140 - NAVIMETRAL IS : 140
141 - GANESHPURA
WHOLE
1230622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 6606 - 6619 14
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 6620 - 6638 19
2350622 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / MIC. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 6639 - 6655 17
PART
1230622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. . / MED. CHEMI 6656 - 6657 2
1260608 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ ELE. CIRCU. & ELE 6658 - 6660 3
1260622 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ MED. CHEMI 6661 - 6683 23
2370644 - ENGLI. / CHE. / BOT. / BIO. / EG-. DISAS. MGT. ./ HUM. DISEA. & CON 6684 - 6684 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 141 - GANESHPURA IS : 79
145 - D.L.P.HMT.
WHOLE
1230533 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / HOR 6688 - 6775 88
1260511 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / INS. & ANA 6776 - 6788 13
PART
1230533 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / BOT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / HOR 6685 - 6795 8
1260511 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / INS. & ANA 6686 - 6801 8
2160511 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE. / MAT. / EG-. ENVIR. STUDI. / INS. & ANA 6802 - 6802 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 145 - D.L.P.HMT. IS : 118
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(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 19
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
147 - SCI.VIJAPUR
WHOLE
1232344 - ENGLI. / PHY. / CHE./ BOT. / ENV. SCIEN. / HUM. DISEA. & CON 6803 - 6803 1
